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1 Dr.S.R.Mote  AHRPM2679R Ph.D 

Heat transfer 

,process 

calculation 

,waste water 

treatment 

,solid waste 

management 
,sustainable 

development  

HOD,Asso

ciate 

professor  

01-07-

2001 

30-10-20

15 
Y Regular  Full time     

2 
Dr.A.Waheed 

Deshmukh 
AIUPD5059N Ph.D 

Process 

contarol and 

dynamic 

,Fluid 
mechanics,Dr

ying of food 

materials,Rea

ctive 

Assistant 
professor 

01-12-
2007 

01-12-20
07 

Y Regular  Full time     



extraction,sus

tainable 

energy and 

environment 

engineering 

3 Dr.K.D.Bhuyar  ALTPB8916E Ph.D 

Environment 

Engineering, 

Biochemical 

Engineering 

,Waste water 

treatment 

,Energy 

conservation  

Assistant 

professor 

28-08-

2012 

28-08-20

12 
Y Regular  Full time     

4 
Mr.Mayuresh 

Shivramwar  
CQCPS0851H 

M.Tec

h 

Reactive 

Extraction 

,Renewable 

energy 
sources,petro

leum 

Technology 

Assistant 

professor 

8-8- 

2016 ,   

20-05-
2021 

8-8-2016 

,   

20-05-20
21 

Y Regular Full time  

  

 

5 
Ms.P.K. 

Baitule 
BMEPB4219H 

Ph.D(P

ursuing 

) 

Environment 

Engineering, 

Corrosion 

,Electrochem

istry,Mass 

transfer 

operation 

,Green 

chemistry 

Assistant 

professor 

3-7-20

18,          

20-05-

2021 

3-7-2018,          

20-05-20

21 

Y Regular Full time  

  

 

6 
Mr.Abdul 

Rahim  
PSOPA0789F 

Ph.D(P
ursuing 

) 

Waste water 
treatment 

Assistant 
professor 

11-06-

2018 
,30-08-

2021 

11-06-20

18 
,30-08-20

21 

Y Regular Full time  

  

 



7 
Mrs.Snehal 

Deshmukh 
AUBPD9796P 

M.Tec

h 

Hazradous 

waste 

,Carbon 

capture,Nano

meterial 

Assistant 

professor 

01-10-

2021 

01-10-20

21 
Y Regular Full time  

  

 

8 
Mrs.Anjali 

Kurve 
BPJPK1027C 

M.Tec

h 

Renewable 
energy 

sources,Heat 

transfer 

,waste water 

manegement 

Assistant 

professor 

08-11-

2021 

08-11-20

21 
Y Regular Full time  

  

 

9 Mrs.Minal Patil CDRPB8640K 
M.Tec

h 

Chemical 

engineering,

waste 

management  

Assistant 

professor 

28-01-

2022 

28-01-20

22 
Y Regular Full time  

  

 

10 
Dr.Pooja 

Jaiswal 
AXAPJ8322R Ph.D 

C02 

Sequenstratio
n 

,Sustainable 

environment 

benign 

development 

,API 

Synthesis,Det

ermination 

impurities in 

ETP 

discharge, 

Assistant 

professor 

28-02-

2022 

28-02-20

22 
Y Regular Full time  

  

 

11 
Ms.Payal 

Bhautik 
BDTPB4845H 

Ph.D(S

ubmitte

d) 

Chemical 
engineering,

waste 

management  

Assistant 

professor 

02.09.

2022 

02.09.202

2 
Y Regular Full time  

  

 



12 
Mrs.Ashwini 

Aaglawe 
BOUPA2680D 

M.Tec

h 

Chemical 

engineering 

Assistant 

professor 

15-11-

2021 

 

15-11-20

21 

 

Y Regular Full time  

 

 

13 

Ms.Maheshwar

i Kandekar 

 

  

DFHPK6807J 

 

M.Tec

h 

Chemical 

engineering 

Assistant 

professor 

15-11-

2021 

 

15-11-20

21 

 

Y Regular Full time  

 

 

14 

Ms.Madhura 

Bhalerao 

 

  

BVYPB0285N 

 

M.Tec

h 

Chemical 

engineering 

Assistant 

professor 

15-11-

2021 

 

15-11-20

21 

 

Y Regular Full time  

 

 

15 
Renuka P.Joshi 

 

  

AWAPD6553D 

 

M.Tec

h 

Chemical 

engineering 

Assistant 

professor 

5-11-2

020 

 

5-11-202

0 

 

Y Regular Full time  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


